Certificate of Analysis CA002827

Gildewerk B.V. Version
A. Hofmanweg 41 Item Description
2031 BH Haarlem
NIEDERLANDE Item No.
Lot No.
Order No.

Your Contract No.
Production Date
Retest Date

Quality
non-GMO as per EU-Regulations dd. 22.09.2003 no. 1829/2003 and 1830/2003

Feature / Inspection Feature Target Value LTL UTL Output Value
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1
ZKO0-00150 Olive soap

100421
016073

50103554
12320041
10/07/2023
10/07/2024

Unit of
Measure

Specification Parameters

Appearance Green
pellets

Total fatty matter (TFM) 76,00
Inspection Method: in-house method

Free alkali (as NaOH) 0,200
Inspection Method: AOCS Da 4a-48

Chloride content (as NaCl) 0,80
Inspection Method: AOCS Da 9-48

Water content 11,000 15,000
Inspection Method: in-house method

Remarks

The specific values are valid at time of production. A loss of moisture content during
storage depends on environmental conditions. Discrepancies from the specification could
appear.

Glossary:

LT: Lower Tolerance

UT: Upper Tolerance

NA: Not analyzed

PT: Passes test

PTSM: Passes test supervised per monitoring
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